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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Car la  Zuluaga1055
SFF

9.500 9.275 9.1009.400 37.275
1 2 2 5 1 

1 

S asha  Ke lm anovich1110
Angie 's

9.150 9.425 9.5508.500 36.625
7T 1 8 1 2 

2 

Rebecca  Orpilla1102
SFF

9.250 8.650 9.0759.450 36.425
4 9 1 6 3T

3T

V ictor ia  Nis i1113
Angie 's

9.150 9.200 9.4258.650 36.425
7T 4 6 2T 3T

3T

Brooke  S cio le tti1052
Gym Kids

9.400 9.025 9.0009.000 36.425
2T 6 3 7T 3T

3T

Nica  T hom as1097
Vt Gmg

9.400 9.225 9.4258.200 36.250
2T 3 12 2T 6 

6 

Lana  Ra ftis1077
M.T.G

8.950 9.100 9.0008.950 36.000
11T 5 4 7T 7 

7 

Joe ly Levin1073
SFF

9.175 8.425 8.7258.675 35.000
6 10 5 13 8 

8 

Julia  M artin1074
M.T.G

9.200 8.000 8.9008.450 34.550
5 16 9T 11 9 

9 

M ade lyn Pendl1089
SFF

8.900 8.250 8.5008.625 34.275
13 13 7 16 10 

10 

O livia  Giam m atteo1099
M.T.G

8.950 8.800 7.9008.450 34.100
11T 8 9T 19 11 

11 

Br ianna  Brouille tte  Grasso1050
Cartwhee ls

9.000 8.150 8.4008.400 33.950
10 14 11 17 12 

12 

M addie  M a lone1086
Cartwhee ls

8.500 8.375 9.1507.800 33.825
18T 11T 14 4 13 

13 

Grace  M osher1067
NY F lach Gymnastics

8.800 8.100 8.6507.600 33.150
14 15 15T 14T 14 

14 

Ava  W hitted1046
Aeria ls

8.650 7.800 8.6507.900 33.000
16 17 13 14T 15 

15 

M aci F r iedm an1085
Cartwhee ls

9.050 7.200 9.0007.150 32.400
9 19 19 7T 16T

16T

Zoe  M olle r1115
SFF

8.250 8.825 7.7257.600 32.400
20 7 15T 20 16T

16T

Br ittann M cguire1051
Aeria ls

8.500 7.150 9.0007.350 32.000
18T 20 18 7T 18 

18 

Lorenza  M aylock1083
Cartwhee ls

8.700 8.375 8.7756.050 31.900
15 11T 20 12 19 

19 

Le igha  M ccanney1079
Aeria ls

8.550 7.400 8.1757.600 31.725
17 18 15T 18 20 

20 
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